Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

~ T,

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06230310

Name of Company

Aqueduct Services Limited
1/ We
Carl Stuart Jackson Steven John Parker
Highfield Court, Tollgate Highfield Court, Tollgate
Chandlers Ford Chandlers Ford
Eastleigh Eastleigh
Hampshire, SO53 372 Hampshire, SO53 3TZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 16 February 2012

Signed . , Date 16 February 2012

RSM Tenon Recovery
Highfield Court, Tollgate For Official Use

AT

Eastleigh
Hampshire, SO53 3TZ “
A28 18/02/2012

Ref AQUAQQ1/CSJ/SIP/ARNG
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19

Aqueduct Services Limited

Calculation Not Relevant No floating charge or date prior to implementation date

15 February 2012




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Aqueduct Services Limited

on the 16 February 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name 'fw\-ﬁ & Fho P
Signed 7D e

Dated )6/‘2_ /'Jalz




Aqueduct Services Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 16 February 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets-
Cash at Bank 5925 5925
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 59 25

Signature ,Q&L 8\ Date /A/ 2 / 20/ 2




Aqueduct Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5925
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5925
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5925
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5925
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5925
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5925
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs 702,81164
Aqueduct plc 971,000 00
167381164
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (1,673,752 39)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,673,752 39)
Issued and called up capitat
Ordinary Shareholders 100

100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

1,673,753 39)

Signature ﬂ&/g_\ Date Ié,/ Z_Z Aot 2




Z0 91 Z40zZ Arenigag €| 02 12AT0DS Sdl 1 4o 1 abeq

/\@ foﬁw\. aimeubig

$9'L18'C29'L Buijjeyo) saujug ¢
onz

000 LAAN .:o_u:o._ _UNOW_ uolsn] 9ge :m.g_o.r uoisn3 ;oo_n_ plg .ON_S_I .wozm:mﬂm b >Ucm>_owc_ SWIoISNT 7 aNU3ASY IAIH LoD

+S :.m_NON St ¢INH X988nS 1SoMN .m:_cto___S .Umom_ :O#mc_tmm _mm_._o_._ mm_u_._m _._oumc:._zn_ SWIOISND B snUsASy NH 001D

00Q 4vF #27 __ooahmzn_ _xooO wr_mm:O .m:o:m._mn_o >U:m.>_omc_ mEO«m:O g anuaAray WH LOHD

00 000'L26 316 91 ‘uopuo ‘1eang Jusbay g91L-ZoL ‘IleH usur] 9z sung o/ jonpanby 00vD

3 $S3IppY awen Aoy

sioyipaln Auedwon - g
pajwi] sadinag Jonpanby
- Kianosay uoua)] NSH




95 91 Z10Z Aenigag €1 010z 18A TOS Sdi | Jo | abed

/.Q \/a\hw\.. alneubig

! Buijejo samug
I 0 l 0 NIy 8LAM ‘uopuoT ‘1eang uasbay 27| oid dnoigy Jonpanby  00VH
[eyoL BYI0 P10 Jaid SS3IppY alepN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - o
: PajiwIT] S921AJ9S Jonpanby




